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Interexchange Service

§ 392.210.2

§392.240.1
§ 392.270

§ 392.280
§ 392.290

§ 392.300
§ 392.310

§ 392.320
§ 392.330
§ 392.340

4 CSR 240-3.550(4)

4 CSR 240-3.550(5)(A)
4 CSR 240-10.020

4 CSR 240-30.040

4 CSR 240-32.060

4 CSR 240-32.070

4 CSR 240-32.080

4 CSR 240-33.040(1-3)

and (5-10)
4 CSR 240-33.045

4 CSR 240-33.080(1)
4 CSR 240-33.130(1),
(4) and (5)

Waivers

The following Rules and Regulations have been waived for purposes of offering intrastate
interexchange telecommunications services as set forth herein:

STATUTES

- Uniform System of Accounts

- Rates-Rentals-Service & Physical Connections
- Valuation of Property (Ratemaking)

- Depreciation Accounts
-- Issuance of Securities

- Acquisition of Stock
-- Issuance of Stock and Debt

- Stock Dividend Payment
-- Issuance of Securities, Debts and Notes
- Reorganizations

COMMISSION RULES

Held Orders

Quarterly Service

Depreciation Records

Uniform System of Accounts

Engineering and maintenance

Quiality of Service

Service objectives and surveillance levels

Billing and payment standards

Clear identification and placement of
charges on bhills

Company name and toll-free number on bills

Operator service requirements
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