## **Interexchange Service**

## **Waivers**

The following Rules and Regulations have been waived for purposes of offering intrastate interexchange telecommunications services as set forth herein:

## **STATUTES**

§ 392.210.2	-	Uniform System of Accounts
§ 392.240.1	-	Rates-Rentals-Service & Physical Connections
§ 392.270	-	Valuation of Property (Ratemaking)
§ 392.280	-	Depreciation Accounts
§ 392.290		Issuance of Securities
§ 392.300	-	Acquisition of Stock
§ 392.310		Issuance of Stock and Debt
§ 392.320	-	Stock Dividend Payment
§ 392.330		Issuance of Securities, Debts and Notes
§ 392.340	-	Reorganizations

## **COMMISSION RULES**

4 CSR 240-3.550(4)	Held Orders
4 CSR 240-3.550(5)(A)	Quarterly Service
4 CSR 240-10.020	Depreciation Records
4 CSR 240-30.040	Uniform System of Accounts
4 CSR 240-32.060	Engineering and maintenance
4 CSR 240-32.070	Quality of Service
4 CSR 240-32.080	Service objectives and surveillance levels
4 CSR 240-33.040(1-3)	
and (5-10)	Billing and payment standards
4 CSR 240-33.045	Clear identification and placement of
	charges on bills
4 CSR 240-33.080(1)	Company name and toll-free number on bills
4 CSR 240-33.130(1),	
(4) and (5)	Operator service requirements

**ISSUED:** January 13, 2011 **EFFECTIVE:** February 27, 2011

**ISSUED BY:** Mark Widbin, President

106 W. Calendar Ave., Suite 190

LaGrange, IL 60526